11
3AUTOMATION AND CONTROL   www.eaton.com.cn/electrical
Motor-protective circuit-breakers PKZM01, PKZM0, PKZM4, PKE
Motor-protective circuit-breaker 1.1
Ordering
Screw terminals
Max. motor rating
AC-3

North AmericaOverload
releases
Short-
circuit
releases
220 V
230 V
240 V
380 V
400 V
415 V
440 V
P P P Iu Ir Irm
kW kW kW A A A
Motor-protective circuit-breakers, type “1”; and type “2” coordination
– – – 0.16 0.1…0.16 2.2 PKZM01-0.16
278475
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
– 0.06 0.06 0.25 0.16…0.25 3.5 PKZM01-0.25
278476
0.06 0.09 0.12 0.4 0.25…0.4 5.6 PKZM01-0.4
278477
0.09 0.12 0.18 0.63 0.4…0.63 8.8 PKZM01-0.63
278478
0.12 0.25 0.25 1 0.63…1 14 PKZM01-1
278479
0.25 0.55 0.55 1.6 1…1.6 22 PKZM01-1.6
278480
0.37 0.75 1.1 2.5 1.6…2.5 35 PKZM01-2.5
278481
0.75 1.5 1.5 4 2.5…4 56 PKZM01-4
278482
1.1 2.2 3 6.3 4…6.3 88 PKZM01-6.3
278483
2.2 4 4 10 6.3…10 140 PKZM01-10
278484
3 5.5 5.5 12 8…12 168 PKZM01-12
278485
4 7.5 9 16 10…16 224 PKZM01-16
283390
5.5 9 11 20 16…20 280 PKZM01-20
283383
5.5 12.5 12.5 25 20…25 350 PKZM01-25
288893
Notes
L
T